
5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 265 WALTER, Benjamin Running Team Schweighouse U2091 1 1 5 : 5 9 
2 292 HALLER, Matthias Caps Team MTG Mannheim M2087 1 1 6 : 1 3 
3 318 WENGER, Stéphane ANA / SG La Wantzenau M3072 1 1 6 : 2 5 
4 301 KLEIN, Alexandre TEAM ESPACE MARATHON M2081 2 1 6 : 3 1 
5 309 MERTZ, Baptiste VCU Schwenheim U2092 2 1 6 : 3 5 
6 285 KAUFFMANN, Antoine Running Team Schweighouse U2093 3 1 7 : 5 0 
7 312 HAUHOLD, Martin LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen M2085 3 1 7 : 5 5 
8 264 KROPP, Norbert Running Team Schweighouse M4067 1 1 8 : 0 3 
9 287 PHILIPPS, Joachim Naveco Betschdorf U2093 4 1 8 : 1 8 

10 303 JENKINS, Robert TSV 05 Rot M4063 2 1 8 : 5 3 
11 317 SCHROCK, Hans SV Freistett M2084 4 1 8 : 5 4 
12 304 RENZ, Oswald TSV 05 Rot M5059 1 1 9 : 0 3 
13 257 HETZEL, ALBERT GARAGE  TIMMEL  F- 67690  HA M4062 3 1 9 : 2 5 
14 273 WACKENHEIM, Aude Running Team Schweighouse W2083 1 1 9 : 4 8 
15 322 KRABEL, Manfred Harley-Club Rastatt M4066 4 1 9 : 5 5 
16 308 ZEINHOFER, Heiko Team Zeinhofer M3071 2 1 9 : 5 8 
17 305 SPYCKERELLE, Bruno Running Team Schweighouse M5057 2 2 0 : 1 1 
18 315 KOESSLER, Vincent Running Team Schweighouse M3075 3 2 0 : 1 6 
19 300 FISCHER, Stéphane Running Team Schweighouse M3079 4 2 0 : 5 9 
20 256 SUCHER, Oliver Schaeferpower M4067 5 2 1 : 0 5 
21 271 LATT, THIERRY ANA LAUTERBOURG AC M4069 6 2 1 : 3 8 
22 258 LORENTZ, DOMINIQUE GARAGE  TIMMEL  F- 67690  HA M4065 7 2 2 : 0 2 
23 311 KRUMM, J. Robert Haguenau M5057 3 2 2 : 0 9 
24 293 KASTNER, Thierry Running Team Schweighouse M4066 8 2 2 : 1 7 
25 259 KASTNER, Alain SG Stern Rastatt M4065 9 2 2 : 3 2 
26 282 MAPPS, Sebastien Running Team Schweighouse M3075 5 2 2 : 3 3 
27 316 MARTIN, Virginie Surbourg W3077 1 2 2 : 3 4 
28 290 WEISGERBER, Joseph Schleithal M5058 4 2 2 : 3 5 
29 283 SEILER, Nathaniel SC Baden-Baden U2096 5 2 3 : 0 3 
30 277 KELLER, Jan Baden-Baden U2098 6 2 3 : 0 4 
31 274 SEEBACHER, Jeremias SR Yburg U2099 7 2 3 : 0 5 
32 321 BUSCH, Gabriel ANA Bischwiller M5060 5 2 3 : 3 2 
33 310 SEIFRIED, Karlheinz TuS Hügelsheim M5051 6 2 3 : 3 6 
34 294 KOPF, BERNARD CENTRE HOSPITALIER HAGUE M5058 7 2 4 : 1 4 
35 270 BÄCKER, Antje TV Bühl W1995 1 2 4 : 5 9 
36 296 HORNUNG, Jordan Rastatt U2094 8 2 5 : 0 9 
37 278 LACOUR, Francis HOPITAL HAGUENAU M6048 1 2 5 : 1 1 
38 302 PFEIFFER, Robin Forbach U2094 9 2 5 : 3 0 
39 295 KOPF, EVELYNE ANA LA WANTZENAU W5056 1 2 5 : 3 3 
40 276 KELLER, Martin Baden-Baden M4061 10 2 5 : 5 0 
41 279 BÄUERLE, Daniel Laufwelt-Laufschule U2094 10 2 6 : 1 6 
42 269 BÄCKER, Sabrina TV Bühl W1992 2 2 6 : 3 0 
43 288 SCHIMPF, Carine NIEDERLAUTERBACH FRANCE W3075 2 2 6 : 3 4 
44 314 von Bismarck, Stefan Oberkirch M2085 5 2 6 : 4 4 
45 306 ZEINHOFER, Samira Team Zeinhofer W1902 3 2 8 : 3 2 
46 313 KIRA, Else Marathon Schwarzwasser W1901 4 2 9 : 3 6 
47 319 MERKEL, Laura LSG Iffezheim W1997 5 2 9 : 5 3 
48 320 MERKEL, Michael TG Ötigheim M4069 11 2 9 : 5 4 
49 267 KARCHER, Alexandra Iffezheim W4069 1 3 0 : 0 1 
50 323 KUTSCHERA, Roland BC Ottersdorf M5056 8 3 0 : 0 2 
51 286 SCHMIDT, Franz Laufwelt-Laufschule M5056 9 3 0 : 0 7 
52 251 LINDER, Jörg Laufwelt Laufschule M4066 12 3 0 : 0 8 
53 307 ZEINHOFER, Sarah Team Zeinhofer W2081 2 3 0 : 1 6 
54 281 ROTHENSTEIN, Johannes Baden-Baden U2098 11 3 2 : 1 3 
55 275 KELLER, Bettina Baden-Baden W4065 2 3 2 : 2 3 
56 284 DIETSCHE, Stefanie SC Baden-Baden W1996 6 3 3 : 3 4 
57 262 WEIß, Angela Rastatt W4068 3 3 4 : 0 8 
58 261 ROHM, Lisa Tv Gernsbach W1992 7 3 4 : 3 4 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 265 WALTER, Benjamin Running Team Schweighouse U2091 1 1 5 : 5 9 
2 292 HALLER, Matthias Caps Team MTG Mannheim M2087 1 1 6 : 1 3 
3 318 WENGER, Stéphane ANA / SG La Wantzenau M3072 1 1 6 : 2 5 
4 301 KLEIN, Alexandre TEAM ESPACE MARATHON M2081 2 1 6 : 3 1 
5 309 MERTZ, Baptiste VCU Schwenheim U2092 2 1 6 : 3 5 
6 285 KAUFFMANN, Antoine Running Team Schweighouse U2093 3 1 7 : 5 0 
7 312 HAUHOLD, Martin LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen M2085 3 1 7 : 5 5 
8 264 KROPP, Norbert Running Team Schweighouse M4067 1 1 8 : 0 3 
9 287 PHILIPPS, Joachim Naveco Betschdorf U2093 4 1 8 : 1 8 

10 303 JENKINS, Robert TSV 05 Rot M4063 2 1 8 : 5 3 
11 317 SCHROCK, Hans SV Freistett M2084 4 1 8 : 5 4 
12 304 RENZ, Oswald TSV 05 Rot M5059 1 1 9 : 0 3 
13 257 HETZEL, ALBERT GARAGE  TIMMEL  F- 67690  HA M4062 3 1 9 : 2 5 
14 322 KRABEL, Manfred Harley-Club Rastatt M4066 4 1 9 : 5 5 
15 308 ZEINHOFER, Heiko Team Zeinhofer M3071 2 1 9 : 5 8 
16 305 SPYCKERELLE, Bruno Running Team Schweighouse M5057 2 2 0 : 1 1 
17 315 KOESSLER, Vincent Running Team Schweighouse M3075 3 2 0 : 1 6 
18 300 FISCHER, Stéphane Running Team Schweighouse M3079 4 2 0 : 5 9 
19 256 SUCHER, Oliver Schaeferpower M4067 5 2 1 : 0 5 
20 271 LATT, THIERRY ANA LAUTERBOURG AC M4069 6 2 1 : 3 8 
21 258 LORENTZ, DOMINIQUE GARAGE  TIMMEL  F- 67690  HA M4065 7 2 2 : 0 2 
22 311 KRUMM, J. Robert Haguenau M5057 3 2 2 : 0 9 
23 293 KASTNER, Thierry Running Team Schweighouse M4066 8 2 2 : 1 7 
24 259 KASTNER, Alain SG Stern Rastatt M4065 9 2 2 : 3 2 
25 282 MAPPS, Sebastien Running Team Schweighouse M3075 5 2 2 : 3 3 
26 290 WEISGERBER, Joseph Schleithal M5058 4 2 2 : 3 5 
27 283 SEILER, Nathaniel SC Baden-Baden U2096 5 2 3 : 0 3 
28 277 KELLER, Jan Baden-Baden U2098 6 2 3 : 0 4 
29 274 SEEBACHER, Jeremias SR Yburg U2099 7 2 3 : 0 5 
30 321 BUSCH, Gabriel ANA Bischwiller M5060 5 2 3 : 3 2 
31 310 SEIFRIED, Karlheinz TuS Hügelsheim M5051 6 2 3 : 3 6 
32 294 KOPF, BERNARD CENTRE HOSPITALIER HAGUE M5058 7 2 4 : 1 4 
33 296 HORNUNG, Jordan Rastatt U2094 8 2 5 : 0 9 
34 278 LACOUR, Francis HOPITAL HAGUENAU M6048 1 2 5 : 1 1 
35 302 PFEIFFER, Robin Forbach U2094 9 2 5 : 3 0 
36 276 KELLER, Martin Baden-Baden M4061 10 2 5 : 5 0 
37 279 BÄUERLE, Daniel Laufwelt-Laufschule U2094 10 2 6 : 1 6 
38 314 von Bismarck, Stefan Oberkirch M2085 5 2 6 : 4 4 
39 320 MERKEL, Michael TG Ötigheim M4069 11 2 9 : 5 4 
40 323 KUTSCHERA, Roland BC Ottersdorf M5056 8 3 0 : 0 2 
41 286 SCHMIDT, Franz Laufwelt-Laufschule M5056 9 3 0 : 0 7 
42 251 LINDER, Jörg Laufwelt Laufschule M4066 12 3 0 : 0 8 
43 281 ROTHENSTEIN, Johannes Baden-Baden U2098 11 3 2 : 1 3 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 273 WACKENHEIM, Aude Running Team Schweighouse W2083 1 1 9 : 4 8 
2 316 MARTIN, Virginie Surbourg W3077 1 2 2 : 3 4 
3 270 BÄCKER, Antje TV Bühl W1995 1 2 4 : 5 9 
4 295 KOPF, EVELYNE ANA LA WANTZENAU W5056 1 2 5 : 3 3 
5 269 BÄCKER, Sabrina TV Bühl W1992 2 2 6 : 3 0 
6 288 SCHIMPF, Carine NIEDERLAUTERBACH FRANCE W3075 2 2 6 : 3 4 
7 306 ZEINHOFER, Samira Team Zeinhofer W1902 3 2 8 : 3 2 
8 313 KIRA, Else Marathon Schwarzwasser W1901 4 2 9 : 3 6 
9 319 MERKEL, Laura LSG Iffezheim W1997 5 2 9 : 5 3 

10 267 KARCHER, Alexandra Iffezheim W4069 1 3 0 : 0 1 
11 307 ZEINHOFER, Sarah Team Zeinhofer W2081 2 3 0 : 1 6 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

12 275 KELLER, Bettina Baden-Baden W4065 2 3 2 : 2 3 
13 284 DIETSCHE, Stefanie SC Baden-Baden W1996 6 3 3 : 3 4 
14 262 WEIß, Angela Rastatt W4068 3 3 4 : 0 8 
15 261 ROHM, Lisa Tv Gernsbach W1992 7 3 4 : 3 4 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 265 WALTER, Benjamin Running Team Schweighouse U2091 1 1 5 : 5 9 
2 309 MERTZ, Baptiste VCU Schwenheim U2092 2 1 6 : 3 5 
3 285 KAUFFMANN, Antoine Running Team Schweighouse U2093 3 1 7 : 5 0 
4 287 PHILIPPS, Joachim Naveco Betschdorf U2093 4 1 8 : 1 8 
5 283 SEILER, Nathaniel SC Baden-Baden U2096 5 2 3 : 0 3 
6 277 KELLER, Jan Baden-Baden U2098 6 2 3 : 0 4 
7 274 SEEBACHER, Jeremias SR Yburg U2099 7 2 3 : 0 5 
8 296 HORNUNG, Jordan Rastatt U2094 8 2 5 : 0 9 
9 302 PFEIFFER, Robin Forbach U2094 9 2 5 : 3 0 

10 279 BÄUERLE, Daniel Laufwelt-Laufschule U2094 10 2 6 : 1 6 
11 281 ROTHENSTEIN, Johannes Baden-Baden U2098 11 3 2 : 1 3 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 270 BÄCKER, Antje TV Bühl W1995 1 2 4 : 5 9 
2 269 BÄCKER, Sabrina TV Bühl W1992 2 2 6 : 3 0 
3 306 ZEINHOFER, Samira Team Zeinhofer W1902 3 2 8 : 3 2 
4 313 KIRA, Else Marathon Schwarzwasser W1901 4 2 9 : 3 6 
5 319 MERKEL, Laura LSG Iffezheim W1997 5 2 9 : 5 3 
6 284 DIETSCHE, Stefanie SC Baden-Baden W1996 6 3 3 : 3 4 
7 261 ROHM, Lisa Tv Gernsbach W1992 7 3 4 : 3 4 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  M20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 292 HALLER, Matthias Caps Team MTG Mannheim M2087 1 1 6 : 1 3 
2 301 KLEIN, Alexandre TEAM ESPACE MARATHON M2081 2 1 6 : 3 1 
3 312 HAUHOLD, Martin LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen M2085 3 1 7 : 5 5 
4 317 SCHROCK, Hans SV Freistett M2084 4 1 8 : 5 4 
5 314 von Bismarck, Stefan Oberkirch M2085 5 2 6 : 4 4 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 273 WACKENHEIM, Aude Running Team Schweighouse W2083 1 1 9 : 4 8 
2 307 ZEINHOFER, Sarah Team Zeinhofer W2081 2 3 0 : 1 6 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 318 WENGER, Stéphane ANA / SG La Wantzenau M3072 1 1 6 : 2 5 
2 308 ZEINHOFER, Heiko Team Zeinhofer M3071 2 1 9 : 5 8 
3 315 KOESSLER, Vincent Running Team Schweighouse M3075 3 2 0 : 1 6 
4 300 FISCHER, Stéphane Running Team Schweighouse M3079 4 2 0 : 5 9 
5 282 MAPPS, Sebastien Running Team Schweighouse M3075 5 2 2 : 3 3 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 316 MARTIN, Virginie Surbourg W3077 1 2 2 : 3 4 
2 288 SCHIMPF, Carine NIEDERLAUTERBACH FRANCE W3075 2 2 6 : 3 4 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 264 KROPP, Norbert Running Team Schweighouse M4067 1 1 8 : 0 3 
2 303 JENKINS, Robert TSV 05 Rot M4063 2 1 8 : 5 3 
3 257 HETZEL, ALBERT GARAGE  TIMMEL  F- 67690  HA M4062 3 1 9 : 2 5 
4 322 KRABEL, Manfred Harley-Club Rastatt M4066 4 1 9 : 5 5 
5 256 SUCHER, Oliver Schaeferpower M4067 5 2 1 : 0 5 
6 271 LATT, THIERRY ANA LAUTERBOURG AC M4069 6 2 1 : 3 8 
7 258 LORENTZ, DOMINIQUE GARAGE  TIMMEL  F- 67690  HA M4065 7 2 2 : 0 2 
8 293 KASTNER, Thierry Running Team Schweighouse M4066 8 2 2 : 1 7 
9 259 KASTNER, Alain SG Stern Rastatt M4065 9 2 2 : 3 2 

10 276 KELLER, Martin Baden-Baden M4061 10 2 5 : 5 0 
11 320 MERKEL, Michael TG Ötigheim M4069 11 2 9 : 5 4 
12 251 LINDER, Jörg Laufwelt Laufschule M4066 12 3 0 : 0 8 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 267 KARCHER, Alexandra Iffezheim W4069 1 3 0 : 0 1 
2 275 KELLER, Bettina Baden-Baden W4065 2 3 2 : 2 3 
3 262 WEIß, Angela Rastatt W4068 3 3 4 : 0 8 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 304 RENZ, Oswald TSV 05 Rot M5059 1 1 9 : 0 3 
2 305 SPYCKERELLE, Bruno Running Team Schweighouse M5057 2 2 0 : 1 1 
3 311 KRUMM, J. Robert Haguenau M5057 3 2 2 : 0 9 
4 290 WEISGERBER, Joseph Schleithal M5058 4 2 2 : 3 5 
5 321 BUSCH, Gabriel ANA Bischwiller M5060 5 2 3 : 3 2 
6 310 SEIFRIED, Karlheinz TuS Hügelsheim M5051 6 2 3 : 3 6 
7 294 KOPF, BERNARD CENTRE HOSPITALIER HAGUE M5058 7 2 4 : 1 4 
8 323 KUTSCHERA, Roland BC Ottersdorf M5056 8 3 0 : 0 2 
9 286 SCHMIDT, Franz Laufwelt-Laufschule M5056 9 3 0 : 0 7 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 295 KOPF, EVELYNE ANA LA WANTZENAU W5056 1 2 5 : 3 3 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 278 LACOUR, Francis HOPITAL HAGUENAU M6048 1 2 5 : 1 1 
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